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Welsh National Championships

Slalom Minis

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Lloyd Jenkins

CHIEF OF RACE Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Cobley
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

Robin Kellen
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

GATES 21 23
STARTING TIME 10:35 13:00

WEATHER : Gorgeous SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

12/09/2009  /  Pontypool 12/09/2009 at 14:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 163 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 48.26 31.64 1:19.90

DNS - Run 1 (2)

161 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 CHL

162 41693 WARD Ella 1999 CHL

  Boys  

1 151 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 TEL TEL 24.29 26.14 50.43

2 153 19050 PLEVNALIS Marcus 2001 MID 27.41 28.61 56.02 5.59

3 156 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 28.35 28.14 56.49 6.06

4 152 19379 GUY Edward 2001 TEL MID 29.11 29.49 58.60 8.17

5 154 41689 DAVIES Jonathan 1999 SWN 29.72 32.76 1:02.48 12.05

6 158 41656 WATTS Llewellyn 2001 TOR 32.58 32.68 1:05.26 14.83

7 157 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 32.64 33.44 1:06.08 15.65

8 155 41563 JONES Morgan 2000 TOR 30.69 46.67 1:17.36 26.93

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships

Slalom Females

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Lloyd Jenkins

CHIEF OF RACE Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Cobley
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

Robin Kellen
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

GATES 21 23
STARTING TIME 10:35 13:00

WEATHER : Gorgeous SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

12/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 16:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 110 41274 HALES Alice 1992 21.40 22.36 43.76 0.00

2 111 41070 THELWELL Alice 1987 21.65 23.63 45.28 1.52 20.84

3 102 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 22.12 23.17 45.29 1.53 20.98

4 103 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 22.60 22.75 45.35 1.59 21.80

5 114 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 22.63 23.15 45.78 2.02 27.70

6 112 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 22.38 23.51 45.89 2.13 29.20

7 104 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 22.19 24.03 46.22 2.46 33.73

8 107 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 22.51 23.75 46.26 2.50 34.28

9 115 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 23.07 23.88 46.95 3.19 43.74

10 106 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 23.04 24.28 47.32 3.56 48.81

11 116 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 23.29 24.15 47.44 3.68 50.46

12 117 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 23.45 24.17 47.62 3.86 52.93

13 101 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 23.39 24.54 47.93 4.17 57.18

14 118 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 24.16 25.17 49.33 5.57 76.37

15 120 17721 HALLETT Georgia 1996 24.94 25.79 50.73 6.97 95.57

16 125 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah 1994 24.49 26.64 51.13 7.37 101.05

17 126 41197 MCSHERA Lisa 1992 24.77 26.60 51.37 7.61 104.34

18 121 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 25.21 26.47 51.68 7.92 108.59

19 122 41354 LYONS Niamh 1990 22.56 29.23 51.79 8.03 110.10

20 131 17839 PHELPS Sophia 1994 25.27 27.09 52.36 8.60 117.92

21 137 41473 GUY Charlotte 1993 25.69 27.09 52.78 9.02 123.67

21 127 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 24.93 27.85 52.78 9.02 123.67

23 130 41555 EATON Freya 1998 26.09 27.37 53.46 9.70 133.00

24 128 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 26.29 27.72 54.01 10.25 140.54

25 134 19668 JONES Fiona 1992 26.43 27.68 54.11 10.35 141.91

26 132 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 26.14 28.14 54.28 10.52 144.24

27 129 18455 WIDDUP Laura 1992 26.88 28.16 55.04 11.28 154.66

28 133 41103 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 27.05 29.24 56.29 12.53 171.80

29 135 12244 EARNSHAW-HAMILTON Janet 1955 28.75 30.68 59.43 15.67 214.85

30 136 41577 LEE Jane 1954 31.48 34.58 1:06.06 22.30 305.76
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Lloyd Jenkins

CHIEF OF RACE Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Cobley
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

Robin Kellen
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

GATES 21 23
STARTING TIME 10:35 13:00

WEATHER : Gorgeous SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Welsh National Championships

Slalom Females

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

12/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 16:51  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

  Not classified  

DNS - Run 1 (1)

113 14559 LINLEY Natassja 1993

DNF - Run 1 (1)

123 41496 WALSH Amelia 1993

DNF - Run 2 (4)

108 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 21.13

109 4944 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 23.00

119 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 24.20

124 4989 MCSHERA Kate 1988 24.55

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

105 12598 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 21.06 Gate 22

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

Welsh National Championships

Slalom Females

Penalty calculation

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

12/09/2009  /  Pontypool 12/09/2009 at 14:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 110 41274 HALES Alice 1992 4.41 4.41 0.00

2 111 41070 THELWELL Alice 1987 20.07 20.07 20.84

3 102 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 43.18 - -

4 103 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 11.87 11.87 21.80

5 114 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 30.49 - -

6 112 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 30.81 - -

7 104 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 21.69 21.69 33.73

8 107 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 22.32 22.32 34.28

9 115 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 46.02 - -

10 106 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 28.17 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 108 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 0.00

1 110 41274 HALES Alice 1992 4.41

DSQ 105 12598 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 4.61

4 103 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 11.87

2 111 41070 THELWELL Alice 1987 20.07

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 40.96

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 80.36

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 110.65

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 10.67 / 10 1.07

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty           5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships

Slalom Male

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Lloyd Jenkins

CHIEF OF RACE Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Cobley
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

Robin Kellen
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

GATES 21 23
STARTING TIME 10:35 13:00

WEATHER : Gorgeous SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

12/09/2009 13/09/2009 at 16:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 7 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 (1) JN2 CAR DRA 18.76 19.80 38.56 0.00

2 5 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 (2) JN2 CAR DRA 19.27 20.99 40.26 1.70 26.45

3 11 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 (1) SEN EXD 19.91 20.58 40.49 1.93 30.03

4 10 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 (2) SEN SWN 20.18 20.35 40.53 1.97 30.65

5 4 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 (3) SEN BRO K 20.01 20.78 40.79 2.23 34.70

6 1 4777 HATCHER David 1985 (4) SEN TOR K 20.32 21.02 41.34 2.78 43.26

7 6 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 (3) JN2 BRO 20.56 20.81 41.37 2.81 43.72

8 17 30555 MCWHIRTER Scott 1992 (4) JN2 GSR SSC 20.46 20.94 41.40 2.84 44.19

9 21 41273 HALES Robert 1960 (1) MAS CAR DRA 20.33 21.20 41.53 2.97 46.21

10 18 41180 RICHARDS Ashley 1993 (1) JN1 SWN DRA 20.37 22.24 42.61 4.05 63.02

11 22 41397 SANGER Scott 1992 (5) JN2 CAR 21.10 21.76 42.86 4.30 66.91

12 25 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 (5) SEN MID MID 21.43 21.55 42.98 4.42 68.78

13 28 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 (1) CH2 TEL TEL 21.09 22.20 43.29 4.73 73.60

14 34 30785 WILD Brett 1992 (6) JN2 GSR 22.04 22.13 44.17 5.61 87.29

15 16 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 (2) MAS MID 20.73 23.53 44.26 5.70 88.69

16 29 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (2) JN1 GLO 21.53 22.80 44.33 5.77 89.78

17 36 17351 DANNATT Tim 1994 (3) JN1 GLO DRA 21.82 23.29 45.11 6.55 101.92

18 31 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (2) CH2 HEM 21.92 23.49 45.41 6.85 106.59

19 41 18347 DAVIS George 1995 (3) CH2 GLO BSA 22.14 23.49 45.63 7.07 110.01

20 47 18072 THOMAS Cameron 1997 (1) CH1 TOQ BSA 22.60 23.31 45.91 7.35 114.37

21 42 41102 DENT NEVILLE Stephen 1990 (7) JN2 SCI 22.15 23.98 46.13 7.57 117.79

22 43 30711 PRICE Graeme 1995 (4) CH2 SSC GSR 22.88 24.03 46.91 8.35 129.93

23 39 41445 SPILL George 1993 (4) JN1 CAR BSA 23.05 24.25 47.30 8.74 136.00

24 45 41598 BELL Thomas 1995 (5) CH2 GLO 23.45 24.06 47.51 8.95 139.26

25 44 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (5) JN1 MID WCS 23.35 24.21 47.56 9.00 140.04

26 40 41193 ROE Benjamin 1992 (8) JN2 TOR 23.19 24.51 47.70 9.14 142.22

27 35 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 (9) JN2 STS 23.42 24.31 47.73 9.17 142.69

28 51 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (6) CH2 TEL SMK 23.54 24.30 47.84 9.28 144.40

29 48 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 (2) CH1 GLO DRA 23.78 24.95 48.73 10.17 158.25

30 65 41687 HORAN Killian 1992 (10) JN2 SCI 24.43 24.33 48.76 10.20 158.71

31 46 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993 (6) JN1 TEL TEL 24.59 24.22 48.81 10.25 159.49

32 62 19492 BENNETT Anthony 1994 (7) JN1 TEL 25.35 25.46 50.81 12.25 190.61

33 54 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 (3) CH1 MID 25.12 25.72 50.84 12.28 191.08

34 52 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 (4) CH1 MID DRA 25.20 26.03 51.23 12.67 197.15

35 50 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 (5) CH1 HEM K 25.25 26.80 52.05 13.49 209.91
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Lloyd Jenkins

CHIEF OF RACE Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Cobley
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

Robin Kellen
- A - Rowan Vernon
- B - Sam Gurner

GATES 21 23
STARTING TIME 10:35 13:00

WEATHER : Gorgeous SNOW : Bristly TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.00 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Welsh National Championships

Slalom Male

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

12/09/2009 13/09/2009 at 16:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

36 33 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 (11) JN2 MID TEL 29.23 23.15 52.38 13.82 215.04

37 49 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 (8) JN1 GLO IMP 24.95 28.53 53.48 14.92 232.16

38 57 41597 POWELL Ethan 1997 (6) CH1 GLO 26.51 27.14 53.65 15.09 234.80

39 59 19068 SIMMONS Thomas 1995 (7) CH2 TOQ TOQ 26.75 29.12 55.87 17.31 269.35

40 63 41662 LEE Sam 1996 (8) CH2 MID 28.77 36.90 1:05.67 27.11 421.84

41 64 41688 DAVIES Harrison 1997 (7) CH1 SWN 28.96 39.44 1:08.40 29.84 464.32

DNS - Run 1 (4)

3 41276 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 JN2 CAR DRA

14 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 JN2 GLO DRA

58 41497 HOPKINS Mark 1966 MAS CAR DRA

61 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 CH1 TEL TEL

DNF - Run 1 (3)

8 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 JN2 CAR DRA

15 13389 LEESON Andrew 1989 SEN PND

30 17507 MAY Christopher 1992 JN2 MID WEA

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

2 41041 WATSON Simon 1989 SEN CAR DRA Gate 20

9 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 JN2 MID WEA Gate 20

60 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 CH2 CAR DRA Gate 10

DNF - Run 2 (13)

12 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 JN2 HEM SC 19.57

13 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 JN2 PND DRA 20.62

19 41454 STEPHENS Samuel 1993 JN1 CAR DRA 20.27

20 14855 GRANT James 1994 JN1 HEM 20.70

23 41353 LYONS Simon 1993 JN1 SCI 21.41

24 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 JN1 TEL TEL 21.48

26 41054 MCSHERA Shane 1990 JN2 SCI 20.57

27 41092 DAVIES Colin 1992 JN2 CAR DRA 41.08

32 17198 DAVIES James 1995 CH2 GLO DRA 21.76

37 41479 TINKLER William 1992 JN2 CAR DRA 21.45

38 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN1 GLO 22.55

53 19666 LEWIS Christie 1994 JN1 GLO GLO 24.00

55 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 CH2 CAR 26.04

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

56 19346 WILKINS Simon 1992 JN2 TEL TEL 24.33 Gate 23

Technical Delegate
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Welsh National Championships

Slalom Male

Penalty calculation

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

12/09/2009 12/09/2009 at 14:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 1.97 1.97 0.00

2 5 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 6.21 6.21 26.45

3 11 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 15.00 15.00 30.03

4 10 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 4.13 4.13 30.65

5 4 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 27.87 - -

6 1 4777 HATCHER David 1985 25.06 25.06 43.26

7 6 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 31.91 - -

8 17 30555 MCWHIRTER Scott 1992 38.90 - -

9 21 41273 HALES Robert 1960 41.69 - -

10 18 41180 RICHARDS Ashley 1993 39.34 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 7 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 1.97

DNF 12 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 2.56

4 10 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 4.13

2 5 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 6.21

3 11 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 15.00

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 29.87

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 52.37

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 130.39

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -48.15 / 10 -4.81

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty            5.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Minis

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Dave Lee

CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Brown
- A - Sam Gurner

Robn Kellen
- A - Sam Gurner

GATES 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

WEATHER : There's Lovely SNOW : Dry at the top, Soggy at the bottom TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 13:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 163 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 30.49 31.00 1:01.49

2 161 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 CHL 32.63 32.56 1:05.19 3.70

DSQ - Run 1 (1)

162 41693 WARD Ella 1999 CHL Gate 10

  Boys  

1 151 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 27.00 27.05 54.05

2 157 19379 GUY Edward 2001 TEL MID 29.24 29.59 58.83 4.78

3 155 19196 CASE George 2001 AVO 29.39 30.43 59.82 5.77

4 154 41563 JONES Morgan 2000 TOR 30.27 30.79 1:01.06 7.01

DNS - Run 1 (2)

153 41689 DAVIES Jonathan 1999 SWN

156 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

152 18880 CASHMORE Edward 2001 EXD 31.30 Gate 20

Technical Delegate
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Females

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Dave Lee

CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Brown
- A - Sam Gurner

Robn Kellen
- A - Sam Gurner

GATES 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

WEATHER : There's Lovely SNOW : Dry at the top, Soggy at the bottom TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.98 F = 600

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 13:49  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 107 12598 CLIFFORD Abby 1990 (1) JN2 TEL TEL 21.29 22.92 44.21 0.00

2 109 41070 THELWELL Alice 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA 22.04 23.00 45.04 0.83 11.26

3 115 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah 1995 (1) CH2 GLO DRA 22.04 23.05 45.09 0.88 11.94

4 110 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 (2) CH2 PND DRA 22.71 23.62 46.33 2.12 28.77

5 111 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 (3) CH2 CAR DRA 22.89 23.79 46.68 2.47 33.52

6 101 14559 LINLEY Natassja 1993 (1) JN1 GLO DRA 22.77 24.09 46.86 2.65 35.96

7 112 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 (4) CH2 NOR BSA 22.92 24.13 47.05 2.84 38.54

8 102 4944 HATCHER Kirsty 1991 (2) JN2 CAR K 23.72 23.42 47.14 2.93 39.76

9 122 41354 LYONS Niamh 1990 (3) JN2 SCI 23.25 24.10 47.35 3.14 42.61

10 103 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 (2) JN1 TEL TEL 23.26 24.11 47.37 3.16 42.89

11 114 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (5) CH2 TEL TEL 23.20 24.20 47.40 3.19 43.29

12 105 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (2) SEN GLO DRA 23.45 24.14 47.59 3.38 45.87

13 116 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 (4) JN2 MID WEA 23.77 24.78 48.55 4.34 58.90

14 117 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 (1) CH1 NOR BSA 24.30 25.15 49.45 5.24 71.12

15 125 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah 1994 (3) JN1 CAR DRA 24.26 25.23 49.49 5.28 71.66

16 119 17721 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (6) CH2 CAR DRA 24.61 25.77 50.38 6.17 83.74

17 121 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 (7) CH2 TEL 24.94 25.53 50.47 6.26 84.96

18 124 4989 MCSHERA Kate 1988 (3) SEN SCI 24.79 25.77 50.56 6.35 86.18

19 127 41197 MCSHERA Lisa 1992 (5) JN2 SCI 25.52 25.29 50.81 6.60 89.57

20 126 19213 TONGE Charlotte 1994 (4) JN1 TOQ 26.12 26.30 52.42 8.21 111.42

21 128 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 (2) CH1 GLO BSA 26.04 26.70 52.74 8.53 115.77

22 136 41473 GUY Charlotte 1993 (5) JN1 CAR DRA 25.85 27.56 53.41 9.20 124.86

23 131 41555 EATON Freya 1998 (3) CH1 TEL SMK 26.89 27.57 54.46 10.25 139.11

24 129 18455 WIDDUP Laura 1992 (6) JN2 PND DRA 27.36 27.44 54.80 10.59 143.72

25 133 41103 DENT-NEVILLE Carolyn 1988 (4) SEN SCI 27.04 28.19 55.23 11.02 149.56

26 130 19519 BROWN Eloise 1993 (6) JN1 AVO 27.57 28.44 56.01 11.80 160.14

27 134 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 (4) CH1 AVO 27.71 28.53 56.24 12.03 163.27

28 120 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 (8) CH2 TOQ BSA 32.38 25.50 57.88 13.67 185.52

29 135 12244 EARNSHAW-HAMILTON Janet 1955 (1) MAS PND PND 30.18 30.53 1:00.71 16.50 223.93

30 132 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 (9) CH2 GLO AVO 27.45 1:05.47 1:32.92 48.71 661.07

DNF - Run 1 (1)

106 41274 HALES Alice 1992 JN2 CAR DRA
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Dave Lee

CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Brown
- A - Sam Gurner

Robn Kellen
- A - Sam Gurner

GATES 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

WEATHER : There's Lovely SNOW : Dry at the top, Soggy at the bottom TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 5.98 F = 600
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Females

Official ranking

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 13:49  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

DSQ - Run 1 (2)

108 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 JN2 TEL TEL Gate 20

123 41496 WALSH Amelia 1993 JN1 CAR DRA Gate 20

DNF - Run 2 (3)

104 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 JN2 GLO DRA 21.08

113 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 JN1 CAR DRA 22.04

118 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN1 TEL TEL 23.93

Technical Delegate
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Females

Penalty calculation

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009  /  Pontypool 13/09/2009 at 13:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 107 12598 CLIFFORD Abby JN2 TEL TEL 4.61 4.61 0.00

2 109 41070 THELWELL Alice SEN GLO DRA 20.07 20.07 11.26

3 115 14746 LAMBDEN Sarah CH2 GLO DRA 22.32 22.32 11.94

4 110 18454 WIDDUP Bethany CH2 PND DRA 30.81 30.81 28.77

5 111 41216 DAVIES Stephanie CH2 CAR DRA 46.02 - -

6 101 14559 LINLEY Natassja JN1 GLO DRA 43.06 - -

7 112 41622 JENKINS Nia CH2 NOR BSA 21.69 21.69 38.54

8 102 4944 HATCHER Kirsty JN2 CAR K 47.58 - -

9 122 41354 LYONS Niamh JN2 SCI 77.96 - -

10 103 18103 BROWN Claire JN1 TEL TEL 32.48 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 104 41488 DAVIES Charlotte JN2 GLO DRA 0.00

DNF 106 41274 HALES Alice JN2 CAR DRA 4.41

1 107 12598 CLIFFORD Abby JN2 TEL TEL 4.61

2 109 41070 THELWELL Alice SEN GLO DRA 20.07

7 112 41622 JENKINS Nia CH2 NOR BSA 21.69

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 50.78

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 99.50

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 90.51

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 59.77 / 10 5.98

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 5.98

  

Technical Delegate
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Male

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Dave Lee

CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Brown
- A - Sam Gurner

Robn Kellen
- A - Sam Gurner

GATES 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

WEATHER : There's Lovely SNOW : Dry at the top, Soggy at the bottom TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 8.66 F = 600

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009 13/09/2009 at 14:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 9 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 (1) SEN SWN 20.06 20.42 40.48 0.00

2 10 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 (2) SEN EXD 20.22 20.48 40.70 0.22 3.26

3 11 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 (1) JN2 MID WEA 20.35 20.82 41.17 0.69 10.23

4 6 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 (2) JN2 CAR DRA 20.27 21.24 41.51 1.03 15.27

5 18 14855 GRANT James 1994 (1) JN1 HEM 20.83 21.37 42.20 1.72 25.49

6 20 41397 SANGER Scott 1992 (3) JN2 CAR 20.90 21.82 42.72 2.24 33.20

7 25 41092 DAVIES Colin 1992 (4) JN2 CAR DRA 21.24 22.04 43.28 2.80 41.50

8 21 41353 LYONS Simon 1993 (2) JN1 SCI 21.37 22.09 43.46 2.98 44.17

9 26 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (3) JN1 GLO 21.29 22.40 43.69 3.21 47.58

10 29 17198 DAVIES James 1995 (1) CH2 GLO DRA 21.95 22.75 44.70 4.22 62.55

11 36 18347 DAVIS George 1995 (2) CH2 GLO BSA 21.93 22.86 44.79 4.31 63.88

12 37 41102 DENT NEVILLE Stephen 1990 (5) JN2 SCI 22.04 22.83 44.87 4.39 65.07

13 28 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (3) CH2 HEM 22.29 23.31 45.60 5.12 75.89

14 38 30711 PRICE Graeme 1995 (4) CH2 SSC GSR 22.82 23.11 45.93 5.45 80.78

15 12 19163 HAWKINS Mark 1979 (1) MAS MID 24.18 22.38 46.56 6.08 90.12

16 40 18072 THOMAS Cameron 1997 (1) CH1 TOQ BSA 22.75 23.82 46.57 6.09 90.27

17 39 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (4) JN1 MID WCS 23.42 24.12 47.54 7.06 104.64

18 44 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (5) CH2 TEL SMK 23.46 24.14 47.60 7.12 105.53

19 41 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 (2) CH1 GLO DRA 24.29 24.85 49.14 8.66 128.36

20 56 41687 HORAN Killian 1992 (6) JN2 SCI 25.72 24.43 50.15 9.67 143.33

21 51 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (6) CH2 CAR DRA 25.25 25.62 50.87 10.39 154.00

22 53 19492 BENNETT Anthony 1994 (5) JN1 TEL 25.69 26.20 51.89 11.41 169.12

23 49 19075 SMITH Samuel 1997 (3) CH1 MID 25.72 26.33 52.05 11.57 171.49

24 45 41650 SELLWOOD Thomas 1996 (7) CH2 CAR 25.54 26.56 52.10 11.62 172.23

25 43 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 (4) CH1 HEM K 26.46 29.05 55.51 15.03 222.78

26 54 18879 CASHMORE William 1998 (5) CH1 EXD 28.69 29.45 58.14 17.66 261.76

27 50 19068 SIMMONS Thomas 1995 (8) CH2 TOQ TOQ 25.88 43.88 1:09.76 29.28 433.99

DNS - Run 1 (8)

3 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 JN2 GLO DRA

7 41276 WILLIAMS Ian 1992 JN2 CAR DRA

15 13389 LEESON Andrew 1989 SEN PND

27 17507 MAY Christopher 1992 JN2 MID WEA

46 18019 JOHNSTON Hamish 1997 CH1 TOQ BSA

48 41597 POWELL Ethan 1997 CH1 GLO
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Kev Webb
REFEREE Dave Lee

CHIEF OF RACE Martin Watson

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Phil Brown
- A - Sam Gurner

Robn Kellen
- A - Sam Gurner

GATES 22 22
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

WEATHER : There's Lovely SNOW : Dry at the top, Soggy at the bottom TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 8.66 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Male

Official ranking

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009 13/09/2009 at 14:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

52 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 CH1 TEL TEL

55 41688 DAVIES Harrison 1997 CH1 SWN

DNF - Run 1 (8)

2 41042 WATSON Andrew 1991 JN2 CAR DRA

5 41041 WATSON Simon 1989 SEN CAR DRA

8 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 JN2 PND DRA

13 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard 1992 JN2 HEM SC

24 41054 MCSHERA Shane 1990 JN2 SCI

30 30785 WILD Brett 1992 JN2 GSR

32 41479 TINKLER William 1992 JN2 CAR DRA

34 41445 SPILL George 1993 JN1 CAR BSA

DSQ - Run 1 (2)

33 19718 RYMELL Harry 1994 JN1 GLO Gate 21

35 41193 ROE Benjamin 1992 JN2 TOR Gate 20

DNF - Run 2 (7)

1 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 JN2 CAR DRA 19.84

4 30555 MCWHIRTER Scott 1992 JN2 GSR SSC 20.57

16 41180 RICHARDS Ashley 1993 JN1 SWN DRA 21.60

17 41454 STEPHENS Samuel 1993 JN1 CAR DRA 20.72

19 41273 HALES Robert 1960 MAS CAR DRA 21.19

22 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 JN1 TEL TEL 21.30

31 17351 DANNATT Tim 1994 JN1 GLO DRA 22.15

DSQ - Run 2 (4)

14 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN TOR K 20.24 Gate 10

23 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID MID 20.80 Gate 22

42 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 JN1 GLO IMP 25.62 Gate 8

47 19346 WILKINS Simon 1992 JN2 TEL TEL 24.06 Gate 22

Technical Delegate
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Welsh Open Championships

Slalom Male

Penalty calculation

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.05

13/09/2009 13/09/2009 at 13:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew SEN SWN 4.13 4.13 0.00

2 10 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin SEN EXD 15.00 15.00 3.26

3 11 17356 HORNSBY Harry JN2 MID WEA 21.04 21.04 10.23

4 6 41217 DAVIES Andrew JN2 CAR DRA 29.33 29.33 15.27

5 18 14855 GRANT James JN1 HEM 41.47 41.47 25.49

6 20 41397 SANGER Scott JN2 CAR 42.46 - -

7 25 41092 DAVIES Colin JN2 CAR DRA 45.46 - -

8 21 41353 LYONS Simon JN1 SCI 42.66 - -

9 26 18257 MOZOL James JN1 GLO 47.75 - -

10 29 17198 DAVIES James CH2 GLO DRA 59.03 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 2 41042 WATSON Andrew JN2 CAR DRA 1.97

DNF 13 41481 FLAHIVE Gerard JN2 HEM SC 2.56

1 9 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew SEN SWN 4.13

DNF 1 41182 HALES Thomas JN2 CAR DRA 6.21

2 10 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin SEN EXD 15.00

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 29.87

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 110.97

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 54.25

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 86.59 / 10 8.66

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 8.66

  

Technical Delegate



Rank Q-Final Semi-Final Final Rank Q-Final Semi-Final Final

1 Wales A 1 Wales A

8 Wales A 8 Ireland Wales A

Wales A Wales A

5 Wales B Wales B 5 England C England B

4 England B 4 England B

3 3 Wales B

6 Ireland A Ireland A Results 6 Wales C Wales B Results

England A 1. Wales B England A 1. Wales A

2. England A 2. England A

7 England A 3. Wales B 7 Scotland England A 3. Wales B

2 England A 2 England A

3/4th Place 3/4th Place

Wales B England B

Ireland A Wales B

Teams Teams

England A    Abby Clifford, Caroline Powell, Sarah Lambden, Charlotte Gould England A    Colin Armstrong,Adam Hutchings, Harry Hornsby,Ben Clark

England B    Claire Brown, Beth Widdup, Alex Bullock, Emily Dawes England B    James Grant, Mark Hawkins, Andy Leeson, Marco Furio

England C    Ashley Breeze, James Mozol, Peter Baksh, Chris May

Ireland A    Niamh Lyons, Lisa McSheera, Carolyn Dent-Neville, Kate McSheera Ireland        Shane McShera, Stephen dent Neville, Killian Horan, Simon Lyons

Scotland     Scott McWhirter, Tom Grant, Graeme Price, Brett Wild

Wales A     Alice Thelwell, Nia Jenkins.Alice Hales, Charlotte Davies Wales A     Gerard Flahive, Andrew Crawford,Tom Hales, Andrew Watson

Wales B    Kirsty Hatcher, Emily Goddard, Emily Hopkins, Stephanie Davies Wales B      Scott Sanger, Andy Davies, Simon Watson, Sam Stephens

Wales C     George Spill, Will Tinkler, Ashley Richards, Colin Davies

Welsh Championships  - International Team Slalom

Women Men


